
131 Trackhouse Racing 1 429 0 0 0 55
132 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 418 -11 11 1 72
133 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 402 -27 16 1 50
134 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 400 -29 2 0 11
135 Hendrick Motorsports 24 387 -42 13 3 166
136 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 385 -44 2 1 61
137 Team Penske 12 381 -48 4 0 00
138 23XI Racing 45 371 -58 10 1 72
139 RFK Racing 6 365 -64 6 0 11
1310 Hendrick Motorsports 5 363 -66 2 2 122
1311 Richard Childress Racing 8 353 -76 10 2 100
1312 Team Penske 22 334 -95 19 1 72
1313 RFK Racing 17 329 -100 5 0 00
1314 Hendrick Motorsports 9 327 -102 2 0 11
1315 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 325 -104 2 1 50
1316 Hendrick Motorsports 48 316 -113 9 0 -50
1317 23XI Racing 23 293 -136 23 0 00
1318 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 275 -154 18 0 00
1319 Trackhouse Racing 99 262 -167 13 0 00
1320 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 260 -169 2 0 00
1321 Team Penske 2 248 -181 12 0 11
1322 Front Row Motorsports 34 241 -188 7 0 00
1323 Spire Motorsports 7 238 -191 3 0 00
1324 Kaulig Racing 31 225 -204 13 0 00
1325 Legacy Motor Club 43 221 -208 4 0 00
1326 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 221 -208 0 0 11
1327 Front Row Motorsports 38 215 -214 6 0 00
1328 Kaulig Racing 16 214 -215 1 0 00
1329 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 201 -228 13 0 11
1330 Wood Brothers Racing 21 176 -253 25 0 00
1331 Richard Childress Racing 3 166 -263 10 0 -50
1332 Legacy Motor Club 42 138 -291 28 0 00
1333 Rick Ware Racing 15 130 -299 8 0 00
1334 Rick Ware Racing 51 129 -300 1 0 00
1335 Spire Motorsports 77 110 -319 19 0 00
1336 Live Fast Motorsports 78 91 -338 19 0 00
237 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -375 37 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -403 28 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -408 5 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 13 -416 8 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 11 -418 2 0 00
242 TMT Racing 50 9 -420 2 0 00
143 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -421 1 0 00
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